Product designation
Braking resistor
for VLB3 variable
speed drive
Product type designation VLBXR015
Version
15Ω, 800W, for
VLB3 size 18.5…
22kW
General characteristics
Rated output power kW 18.5…22
Housing
Weight Kg 4.2
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Compliance
IEC/EN 60204-1
IEC/EN 60664-1
Certificates
EAC
RCM
ETIM classification
VLBXR015
BRAKING RESISTOR, 800W
VLBXR015
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 2
ETIM 8.0
EC002025 -
Accessories/spare
parts for
frequency
controller
VLBXR015
BRAKING RESISTOR, 800W
VLBXR015
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
2 / 2